SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

Riferimento

34 21 2 288 891
34 21 2288 892
34 21 2 409 257
34 21 2 409 259
34216767 148
34216767 150
34216773161
34216774692
34 216 790 761

SPB194

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

N° WVA

N° WVA

N° WVA
Spessore [mm]
Lunghezza [mm]
Altezza 1 [mm)]
Altezza [mm]

Sistema frenante

AM

Marchio
AB.S.
ACDelco
AKEBONO
AP-XENERGY
ASHIKA
ASHUKI
ATE

ATE
BARUM
BENDIX
BENDIX
BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BRAXIS
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI

B. PADS BMW
Disponibile
8050141563263
24226

23927

23926

17,3

123

43,6

48,1

ATE

Riferimento
37437
19377472
AN-4428K
X40932
51-00-00008
P1-1088
13.0460-7217.2
607217
BA2309
510489
510509
573139B
ADB114223

0 986 494 061
0986 494 177
0 986 494 272
AA0615

P 06 038

P 06 038X

P 06 105
BP3194


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

BSG
COMLINE
COMLINE

CTR

DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DENCKERMANN
DON

Drive+

E.T.F.

E.T.F.

EQUAL QUALITY
EUROBRAKE
FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FIRST LINE
FREY

FTE

GIRLING
GIRLING
HELLA

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

HP (ZEBRA)
HP (ZEBRA)
ICER

ICER

ICER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JURID

LPR

LPR

LUCAS
LUCAS

LUCAS CAV
LUCAS CAV
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS DIESEL

LUCAS ELECTRICAL

BSG 15-202-015
ADB01708
CBP01708
GK0024
LP1915

LP3618

LP3716
B111127
PCP1006
DP1010.10.1138
12-1194
12-1363
PF1127
5502221577
16533

FDB1807

3603
845502801
BL2002A2
6116262
6120502

8DB 355 011-301
8DB 355 031-781
T1447

8DB 355 011-301
8DB 355 031-781
T1447
J3610812
HP7699
W20392

181663
181663-230
181663-237
PP-0008AF
510008
573139J
05P1876
05P1876B
GDB1626
GDB2050
GDB1626
GDB2050
GDB1626
GDB2050
GDB1626



LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS
LUCAS TVS
MAFIX
MAGNETI MARELLI
MECDIESEL
MERITOR
MGA

MILES
MINTEX
MOTRIO
Mando
NECTO
NIPPARTS
NK

NK

OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL
OSSCA
PAGID
PAGID
PAGID

PEX

QUARO

R BRAKE
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
SAMKO
SIGMAUTO
SIMER
STARLINE
STARLINE
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
TRUSTING

GDB2050
GDB1626
GDB2050
GDB1626
GDB2050

PL545
363700406038
577540
MBR9017
MGA796
E510262
MDB2683

86 60 003 854
MBF011311
FD7198A

16773

221550

221577
BPA1145.00
12234

16773

8DB 355 011-301
8DB 355 031-781
T1447

7.814

QP0520C
RB1663

1145.00
21145.00
21145.10
5SP1876A
SPB194

935

BD S465

BD S650P
23926 173 0 5 T4191
2392601

23927 173 0 5 T4191
23927 173 0 5 T4415
2392717305
2392701
2392707
2392781

8110 11023
658.0



TRW GDB1626

TRW GDB1626DTE
TRW GDB2050
TRW / KETNER GDB1626
TRW / KETNER GDB2050
TRW Engine Component GDB1626
TRW Engine Component GDB2050
VAICO V20-8129-1
VALEO 302413
VALEO 302413
VALEO 302413
VALEO 302413
VALEO 598703
VALEO 598703
VALEO 598703
VALEO 598703
VALEO 9010588
VALEO 9010588
VALEO 9010588
VALEO 9010588
Valeo 302413
Valeo 598703
Valeo 9010588
WXQP 240513
ZIMMERMANN 23926.170.1
ZIMMERMANN 23926.970.1
fri.tech. 658.0

sbs 1501221550
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